The Series MS2 Magnesense® II Differential Pressure Transmitter
combines stable piezo sensing technology with additional features to
reduce installation time and simplify ordering. Like the original Series
MS, the second generation transmitter can be used as a linear pressure
output or a linear velocity output with the square root extraction done in
the transmitter. Additional parameters have been included on the MS2 to
expand the square root capability to include flow measurements.
•	Field selectable ranges and output signal reduce inventory and the chances of ordering an incorrect part

A 4.115 [104.52] B.C.
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
MS2: Magnesense® II differential pressure transmitter
PROBE
-W: Wall mount bracket
-D: Duct mount bracket
-N: DIN mount bracket
*Bidirectional ranges for W and N. Unidirectional ranges for D.
ACCURACY AND PRESSURE RANGE
UNIDIRECTIONAL
101: 0.1 to 0.5 in w.c./25 to 125 pa/2.5 to 10 mm w.c.
102: 1 to 5 in w.c./250 to 1250 pa/25 to 125 mm w.c.
BIDIRECTIONAL
103*: ±10 to 28 in w.c./±2500 to 6975 pa/250 to 700 mm w.c.
111: ±0.1 to 0.5 in w.c./±25 to 125 pa/2.5 to 10 mm w.c.
112: ±1 to 5 in w.c./±250 to 1250 pa/±25 to 125 mm w.c.
OPTIONS
-AT: Aluminum tag
-BC: BACnet communication
-COC: Certificate of calibration
-DS: MS2-DS desiccant cover
-FC: Factory calibration certificate
-GLD: Cable gland accessory
-LCD: Liquid crystal display
-MC: Modbus® communication
-NIST: NIST calibration certificate
-ST: Stainless steel tag
-STA: Static tips A-480
MS2 -W 101 -LCD
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-151
A-MS2-LCD
A-435-A
A-480
A-481
A-489
A-302F-A
SCD-PS
Cable gland for 5 to 10 mm diameter cable
Field upgradeable display
Remote display tool
Plastic static pressure tip
Installer kit; includes 2 plastic static pressure tips and 7 ft (2.1 m) of PVC tubing
4˝ 303 SS straight static pressure tip with flange
4˝ 303 SS static pressure tip with mounting flange; for 3/16˝ ID rubber or plastic tubing
100-240 VAC/VDC to 24 VDC power supply
Modbus® is a registered trademark of Schneider Automation, Inc.